
Subject: Leading Contemporary Organisation

Lecturer: Dr. Shaista Khilji

Class: LCO-Q317MBA-1

Venue: 17 Pham Ngoc Thach, Dist. 3, HCMC

Session Date Time Hours Room Notes

1 Saturday, 8 July 2017 2:00 - 5:00 pm 3 I401

2 Sunday, 9 July 2017 8:30 am - 12:00 pm 3.5 I401

3 Sunday, 9 July 2017 13:30 - 5:00 pm 3.5 I401

4 Saturday, 15 July 2017 2:00 - 5:00 pm 3 I401

5 Sunday, 16 July 2017 8:30 am - 12:00 pm 3.5 I401

6 Sunday, 16 July 2017 13:30 - 5:00 pm 3.5 I401

7 Saturday, 22 July 2017 2:00 - 5:00 pm 3 I401

8 Sunday, 23 July 2017 8:30 am - 12:00 pm 3.5 I401

9 Sunday, 23 July 2017 13:30 - 5:00 pm 3.5 I401

Final 

Submission
Sunday, 13 August 2017

Subject: Corporate Finance

Lecturer: Dr. Duc Vo

Class: CF-Q317MBA-1

Venue: 17 Pham Ngoc Thach, Dist. 3, HCMC

Session Date Time Hours Room Notes

1 Saturday, 19 August 2017 2:00 - 5:00 pm 3 I302

2 Sunday, 20 August 2017 8:30 am - 12:00 pm 3.5 I302

3 Sunday, 20 August 2017 13:30 - 5:00 pm 3.5 I302

4 Saturday, 26 August 2017 2:00 - 5:00 pm 3 I101

5 Sunday, 27 August 2017 8:30 am - 12:00 pm 3.5 I101

6 Sunday, 27 August 2017 13:30 - 5:00 pm 3.5 I101

7 Saturday, 9 September 2017 2:00 - 5:00 pm 3 I101

8 Sunday, 10 September 2017 8:30 am - 12:00 pm 3.5 I101

9 Sunday, 10 September 2017 13:30 - 5:00 pm 3.5 I101

Final 

examination
Saturday, 23 September 2017 I401, I30218:00 PM


